
2013 RM Nord-Ost
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr!

Showteams Club Country Points Place
Royals Royals Cheerleader AUT - -
Super Peewee Starlets TVP AUT - -

Junior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Place
Invaders Juniors Cheer'in Vaders AUT 25,33 2
Diamonds Juniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 33,00 1

Senior Groupstunt Coed Club Country Points Place
White Stars Cheer'in Vaders AUT 27,50 2
Red Stars Cheer'in Vaders AUT 28,33 1

Senior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Place
Magic Spirits Kautzen Magic Spirits Kautzen AUT 28,17 3
Rangers Cheerleader Rangers AUT 31,50 2
TVP Cheer Stars Groupstunts TVP AUT 31,83 1

Partnerstunt Club Country Points Place
Invaders Partnerstunt Cheer'in Vaders AUT 25,00 2
Julia Schneeweis & Andreas Nigrin TVP AUT 34,00 1

Peewee Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Place
Kautzen Magic Spirits Peewees Magic Spirits Kautzen AUT 51,00 4
TVP Mini Stars TVP AUT 55,50 3
Diamonds Peewees Steelshark Diamonds AUT 65,50 2
TVP Peewee Stars TVP AUT 74,00 1

Junior Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Place
Diamonds Juniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 63,33 2
TVP Young Stars TVP AUT 78,83 1

Senior Cheer Premier All Girl Club Country Points Place
TVP Cheer Stars TVP AUT 55,00 2
Diamonds Seniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 64,67 1



2013 RM Wien
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr!

Junior Double Dance Freestyle Club Country Points Place
Thunders Deluxe Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 69,50 2
Sieber & Wagner Milleniumdancers AUT 72,33 1

Junior Double Dance Jazz Club Country Points Place
Hausberger & Six Milleniumdancers AUT 67,67 -

Junior Double Dance Hip Hop Club Country Points Place
Thunders Deluxe Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 69,67 -

Senior Double Dance Jazz Club Country Points Place
Royal Jokers DC 1 Royal Jokers Dance Crew AUT 73,67 4
Royal Jokers DC 2 Royal Jokers Dance Crew AUT 79,17 3
Brinskele & Stöckl Milleniumdancers AUT 79,67 2
Ambrosi & Koller Milleniumdancers AUT 86,50 1

Senior Double Dance Hip Hop Club Country Points Place
Sos & Vivod Milleniumdancers AUT 72,33 2
Kleindessner & Smrzek Milleniumdancers AUT 79,33 1

Senior Double Dance Freestyle Club Country Points Place
Thunders Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 75,50 2
Royal Jokers DC Royal Jokers Dance Crew AUT 81,00 1

Peewee Dance Freestyle Club Country Points Place
Thunders Minis Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 61,00 4
Vikings Dance Peewees Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 66,17 3
Thunders Youngstars Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 70,83 2
Premium Dancers Peewees Danube Dragons AUT 72,00 1

Senior Dance Jazz Club Country Points Place
Royal Jokers DC Royal Jokers Dance Crew AUT 79,00 2
Milleniumdancers Milleniumdancers AUT 84,83 1

Junior Dance Freestyle Club Country Points Place
Premium Dancers Juniors Danube Dragons AUT 67,83 4
Vikings Dance Juniors Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 70,50 3
Milleniumdancers Juniors Milleniumdancers AUT 75,17 2
Thunders Deluxe Thunders Tanzsportverein AUT 78,00 1

Senior Dance Freestyle Club Country Points Place
Vikings Dance Seniors Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 74,33 3
Royal Jokers DC Royal Jokers Dance Crew AUT 79,17 2
Milleniumdancers Milleniumdancers AUT 84,00 1



Showteams Club Country Points Place
Shiny Sea Shells Vienna Pirates AUT - -
Dragons Super Peewees Danube Dragons AUT - -
White Bonies Vienna Pirates AUT - -

Junior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Place
Black Jewels Vienna Pirates AUT 27,83 2
Shooting Stars Danube Dragons AUT 40,00 1

Senior Groupstunt Coed Club Country Points Place
Ocean Vortex Vienna Pirates AUT 36,50 -

Senior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Place
Dark Knights All Girl Vienna Knights Cheerleader AUT 26,33 3
Black Diamonds Vienna Pirates AUT 27,50 2
Dragons Sensation Danube Dragons AUT 38,67 1

Partnerstunt Club Country Points Place
Jenny & Steffen Vienna Pirates AUT 31,33 2
Patricia & Thomas Vienna Pirates AUT 34,33 1

Peewee Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Place
White Peewee Flames Danube Dragons AUT 48,50 6
Spirit of Fire Spirit of Fire AUT 49,83 5
Black Pearls Vienna Pirates AUT 58,33 4
Green Peewee Flames Danube Dragons AUT 64,00 3
White Treasure Vienna Pirates AUT 67,33 2
Purple Peewees Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 77,33 1

Junior Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Place
Shining Knights Vienna Knights Cheerleader AUT 52,67 4
Red Crystal Vienna Pirates AUT 57,00 3
Junior Flames Danube Dragons AUT 74,17 2
Purple Cheerios Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 77,33 1

Senior Cheer Premier Coed Club Country Points Place
Black Ocean Vienna Pirates AUT 60,00 -

Senior Cheer Premier All Girl Club Country Points Place
Senior Flames Danube Dragons AUT 76,00 2
Purple Allstars Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 78,50 1



2013 Regios Cheer
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Junior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Ranking
Invaders Juniors Cheer'in Vaders AUT 25,33 4
Black Jewels Vienna Pirates AUT 27,83 3
Diamonds Juniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 33,00 2
Shooting Stars Danube Dragons AUT 40,00 1

Senior Groupstunt Coed Club Country Points Ranking
White Stars Cheer'in Vaders AUT 27,50 3
Red Stars Cheer'in Vaders AUT 28,33 2
Ocean Vortex Vienna Pirates AUT 36,50 1

Senior Groupstunt All Girl Club Country Points Ranking
Dark Knights All Girl Vienna Knights Cheerleader AUT 26,33 6
Black Diamonds Vienna Pirates AUT 27,50 5
Magic Spirits Kautzen Magic Spirits Kautzen AUT 28,17 4
Rangers Cheerleader Rangers AUT 31,50 3
TVP Cheer Stars Groupstunts TVP AUT 31,83 2
Dragons Sensation Danube Dragons AUT 38,67 1

Partnerstunt Club Country Points Ranking
Invaders Partnerstunt Cheer'in Vaders AUT 25,00 4
Jenny & Steffen Vienna Pirates AUT 31,33 3
Julia Schneeweis & Andreas Nigrin TVP AUT 34,00 2
Patricia & Thomas Vienna Pirates AUT 34,33 1

Peewee Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Ranking
White Peewee Flames Danube Dragons AUT 48,50 10
Spirit of Fire Spirit of Fire AUT 49,83 9
Kautzen Magic Spirits Peewees Magic Spirits Kautzen AUT 51,00 8
TVP Mini Stars TVP AUT 55,50 7
Black Pearls Vienna Pirates AUT 58,33 6
Green Peewee Flames Danube Dragons AUT 64,00 5
Diamonds Peewees Steelshark Diamonds AUT 65,50 4
White Treasure Vienna Pirates AUT 67,33 3
TVP Peewee Stars TVP AUT 74,00 2
Purple Peewees Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 77,33 1

Junior Cheer All Girl Club Country Points Ranking
Shining Knights Vienna Knights Cheerleader AUT 52,67 6
Red Crystal Vienna Pirates AUT 57,00 5
Diamonds Juniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 63,33 4
Junior Flames Danube Dragons AUT 74,17 3
Purple Cheerios Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 77,33 2
TVP Young Stars TVP AUT 78,83 1

Senior Cheer Premier Coed Club Country Points Ranking
Black Ocean Vienna Pirates AUT 60,00 -

Senior Cheer Premier All Girl Club Country Points Ranking
TVP Cheer Stars TVP AUT 55,00 4
Diamonds Seniors Steelshark Diamonds AUT 64,67 3
Senior Flames Danube Dragons AUT 76,00 2
Purple Allstars Raiffeisen Vikings AUT 78,50 1


